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Absolute Spill Response, LLC 
21 Metro Way, Suite 7 
P.O. Box 309 
Barre, VT 05641 
(802)242-2011 
Contact:  Melissa Ramsey 
mramsey@absolutespillresponse.co
m 
 
Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC  
51 Knight Lane 
Williston, VT 05495 
(802)862-1980 
Contact:  Joe Hayes 
Joseph.Hayes@oneatlas.com 
 
Bowes Environmental, LLC 
P.O. Box 41 
Barton, VT 05822 
(802)839-9241 
Contact:  James R. Bowes, P.G 
jbowes@bowesenvironmental.com 
 
Corporate Environmental Advisors 
(CEA) 
600 State Street, Suite 2 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 
(603)433-1935 
Contact:  Jason Pelchat 
Jason.pelchat@cea-inc.com 
 
DB Environmental Consulting 
P.O. Box 815 
Brattleboro, VT 05302-0815 
(802)258-0360 
Cell:  (802)258-0350 
Contact:  Dave Balk 
Dbalk2007@yahoo.com 
 
Dubois & King 
28 North Main Street 
P.O. Box 339 
Randolph, VT 05060 
(802)728-3376 
Contact:  Jonathan Ashley, P.E 
jashley@dubois-king.com  

Environmental Restoration, LLC 
210 Pioneer Drive 
Williston, VT 05495 
(802)3590 
Contact:  David Comolli 
d.comolli@erllc.com 
 
Fuss & O’Neill, Inc. 
300 Cornerstone Drive 
Suite 335 
Williston, VT 05495 
(802)304-7533 
Contact:  Rob Montgomery 
rmontgomery@fando.com 
 
Fuss & O’Neill, Inc. 
205 Billings Farm Road  
Suite 6B 
White River Junction, VT 05001 
(802)698-0370 x4567 
Contact:  Joshua Robinson 
jrobinson@fando.com 
 
Harper Environmental Associates 
5 Legion Drive 
P.O. Box 16 
Hartland, VT 05048 
(802)672-6112 
Contact:  Craig Sterritt 
craig@harperenv.com 
 
KAS, Inc. 
598 Avenue D, Suite 10 
P.O. Box 787 
Williston, VT 05495 
Contact:  Jeremy Roberts 
(802)383-0486 
info@kas-consulting.com 
 
LE Environmental, LLC 
21 North Main Street 
Waterbury, VT 05676 
(802)917-2001 
Contact:  Alan Liptak 
alan@leenv.net 
 

Lincoln Applied Geology 
163 Revell Road 
Lincoln, VT  05443 
(802) 453-4384 
Contact: Jeremy Revell 
jrevell@lagvt.com 
 
Murray & Masterson Environmental 
Services 
88B North Street 
Bristol, VT 05443 
(802) 453-5100 
Contact:  Dagan Murray 
dagan@murray-mastersonenv.com 
 
Nobis Engineering, Inc. 
18 Chenell Drive 
Concord, NH 03301 
(603)224-4182 
Contact: David A. Abrahamson 
dabrahamson@nobis-group.com 
 
Otter Creek Engineering 
404 East Main Street 
P.O. Bo 712 
East Midlebury, VT 05740-0712 
(802)382-8522 
Contact:  Bill Norland 
norland@ottercrk.com 
 
Paul D.G. Miller 
Consulting Hydrogeologist 
P.O. Box 4302 
Bennington, VT 05201 
(802)440-1559 
Cell:  (575)644-6911 
Contact:  Paul Miller 
pauldgmiller@netscape.net 
 
Ross Environmental Associates, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1533 
Stowe, VT 05672 
(802)253-4280 
Contact: Robert Ross, CGWP 
bross@reaVT.com 
 

State of Vermont 
Department of Environmental Conservation 
Waste Management & Prevention Division 
1 National Life Drive – Davis 1 
Montpelier, VT 05620-3704 
(802)828-1138 
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Sanborn, Head & Associates, Inc. 
2 South Main Street, Suite 2 
Randolph, Vermont 05060 
(802) 728-2000 
Contact: Brian Beaudoin 
bbeaudoin@sanbornhead.com 
 
Sprague GeoServices 
480 Salvas Road 
Huntington, VT 05462 
(802) 434-5522 
Contact: Cindy Sprague 
cindys@madriver.com 
 
Stantec 
193 Tilley Drive 
Suite 101 
South Burlington, VT 05403 
Contact:  Jeff Sterritt 
(802)864-0223 
Jeff.sterritt@stantec.com 
 
Stonecipher & Clark Environmental 
Solutions, LLC 
Tannery Marketplace 
111 Saranac Street 
Littleton, NH 03561 
Contact:  Jennifer Stonecipher 
(603)575-5154 
jstonecipher@stonecipherandclark.co
m 
 
Stone Environmental, Inc. 
535 Stone Cutters Way, 3rd Floor 
Montpelier, VT  05602 
(802) 229-4541 
Contact:  Dan Voisin 
dvoisin@stone-env.com 
 
The Verterre Group, Inc. 
77 Vermont Avenue 
Colchester, VT 05446    
(802) 654-8663 ext. 11 
Contact:  Martha Roy 
marthar@vterre.com 
 
Vermont HydroGeo, LLC 
2113 Stony Brook Road 
Northfied, VT 05663 
(802)485-9466 
Contact:  Eric Swiech, PG 
Eric.VTHydroGeo@tds.net 
 
VHB/The Johnson Company 
40 IDX Drive, Bldg 100 
Suite 200 
South Burlington, VT 05403 
(802)778-1278 
Contact:  Kurt Muller, PE 
kmuller@vhb.com 
 
 

VHB/The Johnson Company 
100 State Street Suite 600 
Montpelier, VT 05602 
(802)391-5566 
Contact:  Kurt Muller, PE 
kmuller@vhb.com 
 
Waite-Heindel Environmental 
Management 
231 South Union Street, Suite 201 
Burlington, VT 05401 
(802)860-9400 
Contact:  Miles Waite, PhD 
mwaite@waiteenv.com 
 
Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc. 
98 South Main Street 
Waterbury, VT 05676 
(802)882-7031 
Contact:  Steven Shaw, Regional 
Manager 
shaws@wseinc.com 
 
Wheeler Environmental Services, LLC 
P.O. Box 13 
Barre, VT 05641 
(802)479-4500/(802)793-8367 (cell) 
Contact:  Bradley A. Wheeler 
brad@wheelerenv.com  
 
Wilcox and Barton, Inc.  
P.O. Box 750 
Moretown, VT 05660-0750 
(802)496-4747 
Contact: Bill Wilcox 
wwilcox@wilcoxandbarton.com
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